

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.13977 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.05.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> As the matter concerns about issuance of possession notice under the SARFAESI Act, and in view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter may be placed before the Division Bench today. _____ CGR,J ANS	

--	--	--	--