

82 WP-13977-2025

Present: Mr. Trinath Kolla, Advocate represented
 Mr. N. Ashwani Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for petitioner, seeks last opportunity to address argument.

At request, adjourned to 15.04.2026.

Interim order granted earlier shall continue till next date of hearing only.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 17.03.2026
ANS