

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: WP.No.13977 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	REMARKS
	17.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent/s for filing counter affidavit, list on 08.07.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stands extended. DEV,J AHHS,J PKR	